Himax Technology, Inc.
DATA SHEET
( DOC No. HX6537-A-DS )
HX6537-A
WE-I Plus ASIC
Preliminary version 01 February, 2020
 -P.2- Himax Confidential

WE-I Plus
DATA SHEET Preliminary V01
 8. Ordering Information
Part no. Package Application Description
HX6537-A01TWA WLCSP-38 NB No Flash
HX6537-A02TLBG LQFP-128 AIoT 1 MB Flash
HX6537-A04TLDG LQFP-128 AIoT 2 MB Flash
HX6537-A08TDHG QFN-72 AIoT 1 MB Flash
HX6537-A09TDIG QFN-72 AIoT 2 MB Flash